
UINTAH BAND

UINTAH HIGH SCHOOL 1880 W 500 N Vernal UT 84078 uintahband.net

Director:     	 Brian Gibson 

April 15, 2021

Time Event

9:45 am Load the buses

10:00 am Leave Vernal

12:15 pm Stop in Heber

1:00 pm Leave Heber

2:00 pm Arrive CVHS

2:40 pm Warm-up

3:10 pm Perform

3:50 pm Watch CVHS Symphonic

4:30 pm Watch Ben Lomand

5:00 pm Head Home

Dinner Stop

10:00 pm Home (Time is approximate)

R e g i o n  B a n d  2 0 2 1

This will be held at Cedar Valley 
HS in their Auditorium. 

Remember the rules: 
1.  Don’t make Gibson mad. 
2. The Bus will be cleaner when 

we get home than when we left. 
3. Don’t be alone. 
4. On time means early, at least 15 

minutes. 
5. If in doubt refer to rule number 

one. 

Remember that you need 
instrument, and concert black.  
Also, you will need money for 
food. 


